
National Botanic Gardens 
Glasnevin, Dublin 9 

Classes & Events March 2018 – August 2018 

Classes & events booking form 

Name:  ……………………………………………………………………… 

Address: ……………………………………………………………………... 

 ……………………………………………………………………... 

Telephone: …………………………………………..… 
Email:  ……………………………………………… 

Children’s Art Classes:       €10  Budding Artists (4-7yrs) Hardy Annuals (8-12yrs) 

  Sat 10 March …  … … … … 

  Sat 14 April … …  … … … …  

  Sat 19 May … …  … … … …  

  Sat 16 June … …  … … … …  

Children's Art Camps:          €60 Mon 16 – Fri 20 July  … … … … … …  

 Mon 13 – Fri 17 August … … … … …  

Garden Bird Safari                Free  Wed 28 March … … … … … 

 Sat 14 April … … … … … 

Kilmacurragh Garden Bird Safari      Free  Sun 8 April … … … … … 

Origami Workshop                Free  Sat 19 May … … … … … 

 Sat 26 May … … … … … 

Pond Dipping (age 8+)          Free Sat 12 May … … … … … 

 Sat 9 June … … … … … 

 Sat 7 July … … … … … 

 Sat 11 August … … … … … 

Budding Botanist (Age 6+):   Free Thurs 12 July … … … … … 

   Flower Pressing Sat 26 July … … … … … 

 Sat 9 August … … … … … 

 Sat 23 August … … … … … 

Gardening Workshops (start at 11am, meet in the Visitor Centre):  

   Grow your own Grub            €25 Sat 24 March … … … … 

   Home Herb Growing             €25 Sat 14 April … … … … 

   Edible Window Boxes           €25 Sat 28 April … … … … 

   Summer Salads                      €25 Sat 19 May … … … … 

Paper Making Workshop       €25  Sun 5 August … … … … 

Paper Making Workshop       €25  Sun 12 August … … … … 

 

*For free events, bookings can be made at: 01 804 0319 or botanicgardens@opw.ie 


